2011 Jr1 DRAFTING REQUEST

Wanted: As time permits For: Alberta Darling (608) 266-5830					Companion to LRB: By/Representing: andrew											
									May Contact:					Drafter: jkreye		
									Subject: Tax, Business - credits				Addl. Drafters:			
					Extra Copies:											
Submit	via email: YES															
Requester's email: Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov																
Carbon	copy (CC:) to:															
Pre To	pic:															
No spec	cific pre topic gi	ven														
Topic:						. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,										
Relocat	ion credits; char	nge 10 year req	uirement to	2 years												
Instru	ctions:															
See atta	ached															
 Draftin	ng History:															
Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	<u>Jacketed</u>	Required									
/1	jkreye 01/14/2011	jdyer 01/17/2011	jfrantze 01/17/20	11	sbasford 01/17/2011	sbasford 01/17/2011										
FE Sen	t For															

<END>

2011 Jr1 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate	Amendment	(SA-SB3)
		`

FE Sent For:

Received: 01/14/2011	Received By: jkreye Companion to LRB: By/Representing: andrew				
Wanted: As time permits					
For: Alberta Darling (608) 266-5830					
May Contact:	Drafter: jkreye Addl. Drafters:				
Subject: Tax, Business - credits					
	Extra Copies:				
Submit via email: YES					
Requester's email: Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov					
Carbon copy (CC:) to:					
Pre Topic:					
No specific pre topic given					
Topic:	7 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1				
Relocation credits; change 10 year requirement to 2 years					
Instructions:					
See attached					
Drafting History:					
Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed /1 jkreye	Submitted Jacketed Required				

<**END>**



1

2

3

4

5

State of Misconsin 2011 - 2012 LEGISLATURE

January 2011 Special Session



SENATE AMENDMENT, TO SENATE BILL 3

due werday AM 1-18-11

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

- 1. Page 2, line 18: delete "10" and substitute "2".
- 2. Page 4, line 18: delete "10" and substitute "2".
- **3.** Page 6, line 7: delete "10" and substitute "2".

(END)